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Annex 1

TOTAL, MALATE
TOTAL, PACO

TOTAL, PANDACAN
TOTAL, PORT AREA
TOTAL, QUIAPO
TOTAL, SAMPALOC
TOTAL, SAN MIGUEL
TOTAL, SAN NICOLAS
TOTAL, SANTA CRUZ
TOTAL, SANTA ANA
TOTAL, TONDO
TOTAL, MANDALUYONG
TOTAL, MARIKINA
TOTAL, PASIG

TOTAL, QUEZON CITY
TOTAL, SAN JUAN
TOTAL, KALOOKAN CITY
TOTAL, MALABON
TOTAL, NAVOTAS
TOTAL, VALENZUELA
TOTAL, LAS PINAS
TOTAL, MAKATI
TOTAL, MUNTINLUPA
TOTAL, PARANAQUE
TOTAL, PASAY
TOTAL, PATEROS
TOTAL, TAGUIG

TOTAL NCR

LBM No. 61
CY 2009 INTERNAL REVENUE ALLOTMENT FOR BARANGAYS
NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION
SUMMARY
(In P0.00 )
BARANGAY TOTAL
TOTAL, BINONDO 8,868,575.00
TOTAL, ERMITA 8,587,064.00
TOTAL, INTRAMUROS 4,114,596.00

53,300,840.00
43,469,234.00
43,014,559.00
17,603,090.00
15,356,670.00
234,108,690.00
11,134,955.00
21,048,036.00
78,603,704.00
106,016,342.00
327,597,244.00
108,240,434.00
139,363,453.00
196,851,579.00
899,464,997.00
49,489,794.00
523,137,216.00
123,109,246.00
82,965,495.00
192,150,236.00
174,688,486.00
179,437,029.00
144,523,173.00
178,915,5676.00
219,966,100.00
24,263,168.00
198,685,587.00

4,408,075,168.00
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